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Description

201801250000
25390

01/25/2018
12:05:03

BISHOP
MATTHEW W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201806060001
98340

06/06/2018
10:15:00

BISHOP
MATTHEW W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170103000
001020

201803070000
74480

03/07/2018
03:09:26

BISHOP
MATTHEW W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201805070001
54730

05/07/2018
10:54:44

BISHOP
MATTHEW W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201808130002
88860

08/13/2018
03:38:11

BISHOP
MATTHEW W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20171127000
424160

201808130002
88870

08/13/2018
03:38:12

BISHOP
MATTHEW W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180507000
154730

201808130002
88880

08/13/2018
03:38:13

BISHOP
MATTHEW W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180307000
074480

201808200002
96360

08/20/2018
12:34:09

BISHOP
MATTHEW W

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20180125000
025390


