Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= BISHOP MATTHEW W;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801250000 25390	01/25/2018 12:05:03	BISHOP MATTHEW W	Grantee		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201806060001 98340	06/06/2018 10:15:00	BISHOP MATTHEW W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170103000 001020	
201803070000 74480	03/07/2018 03:09:26	BISHOP MATTHEW W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201805070001 54730	05/07/2018 10:54:44	BISHOP MATTHEW W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201808130002 88860	08/13/2018 03:38:11	BISHOP MATTHEW W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20171127000 424160	
201808130002 88870	08/13/2018 03:38:12	BISHOP MATTHEW W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180507000 154730	
201808130002 88880	08/13/2018 03:38:13	BISHOP MATTHEW W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180307000 074480	
201808200002 96360	08/20/2018 12:34:09	BISHOP MATTHEW W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20180125000 025390	